callsign
EJAG44
N316GE
SWA5386
SWA5473
N510JK
LN989AW
LXJ207
NKS835
DPJ707
SWA3051
LXJ410
SWA3949
N25KZ
LAK212
N25KZ
SWA1289

ac_type
C56X
SF50
B737
B737
C510
LJI55
CL30
A320
C25A
B737
E545
B738
F2TH
C560
F2TH
B737

registration
N644QS
N316GE
N563WN
N205WN
N510JK
N989AW
N207BZ
N618NK
N707LL
N7886A
N410FX
N85617
N25KzZ
N93HA
N25KzZ
N7709A

dep_af des_time

KCLT
KCRG
KMEM
KPVD
KTEB
Cyyc
KEGE
KBW
KJQF
KBNA
KBRO
KBDL
KIWA
KAUS
KAUO
KHOU

2/2/2020 10:08
2/2/2020 10:26
2/2/2020 10:33
2/2/2020 10:38
2/2/2020 13:15
2/2/2020 13:26
2/2/2020 13:54
2/2/2020 15:27
2/2/2020 16:02
2/2/2020 17:05
2/2/2020 17:53
2/2/2020 19:03
2/2/2020 20:40
2/2/2020 20:46
2/2/2020 23:23
2/2/2020 23:27

des_af des_rwy

KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA

O1R
O1R
O1R
O1R
O1R
O1R
O1R
O1R
O1R
O1R
O1R
O1R
O1R
O1R
O1R
O1R

jet_type
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL

deviation_cause
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED



